Ferrite Cores
    Specifications which provide more details for the proper and safe use of t
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
N102 Series
Electrodes for Electrolysis
Ferrite Electrodes
These ferrite electrodes are constructed from a special ceramic
with low specific resistivity. These are excellent electrodes for elec-

Chlorine overvoltage 0.3V[at 10A/dm2]
RH SHAPE
SHAPES AND DIMENSIONS
Dimensions in mm
• Other feeders except those described above can be manufactured.
• The connection method can be adopted and the shape with L over 900mm
can also be manufactured.
• Please contact us for other dimensional products described above.
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
N102    RH    20  X  200
(1) (2) (3)
(1)Material
(2)Shape
(3)Dimensions(øD×L)
Part No. øD L
N102RH20X200 20 200
N102RH20X300 20 300
N102RH20X400 20 400
N102RH20X500 20 500
N102RH20X600 20 600
N102RH20X700 20 700
N102RH20X800 20 800
N102RH20X900 20 900
N102RH28X200 28 200
N102RH28X300 28 300
N102RH28X400 28 400
N102RH28X500 28 500
N102RH28X600 28 600
N102RH28X700 28 700
N102RH28X800 28 800
N102RH28X900 28 900
25
100 L
Internal core(copper)Ferrite
Plastic coating

(1)Material
(2)Shape
(3)Dimensions(Height×Length×Thickness)
IR SHAPE
SHAPES AND DIMENSIONS
Dimensions in mm
• Other electrical feed connector shapes are available at extra cost.
• Please contact us for other dimensional products described above.
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
N102    IR    15  X  110
(1) (2) (3)
(1)Material
(2)Shape
(3)Dimensions(D×L)
Part No. a b t
N102SP60X120X6 60 120 6
N102SP100X100X6 100 100 6
N102SP100X200X10 100 200 10
N102SP200X250X10 200 250 10
Part No. D L
N102IR15X110 15 110
N102IR15X150 15 150
N102IR18X110 18 110
b
a
t
L

(1) (2) (3)
(1)Material
(2)Shape
(3)Dimensions(øD×L)
R SHAPE
SHAPES AND DIMENSIONS
Dimensions in mm
• Please contact us for other dimensional products described above.
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
N102    R    6  X  20
(1) (2) (3)
(1)Material
(2)Shape
(3)Dimensions(øD×L)
Part No. øD L
N102RH8X35 8 35
N102RH12X25 12 25
N102RH12X35 12 35
N102RH15X27 15 27
N102RH15X50 15 50
N102RH15X65 15 60
Part No. øD L Bushing shape
N102R6X20 6 20 JIS-PT1/2 inches
N102R6X30 6 30 JIS-PT1/2 inches
N102R6X40 6 40 JIS-PT1/2 inches
N102R7X50 7 50 JIS-PT3/4 inches
L
ø
D
M3 Pos×10

Ferrite Cores
    Specifications which provide more details for the proper and safe use of t
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
N102 Series
Electrodes for Electrolysis
Ferrite Electrodes
D SHAPE
SHAPES AND DIMENSIONS
Dimensions in mm
• Please contact us for other
dimensional products described
above.
CURRENT DENSITY vs. DISSOLUTION RATE
PH vs. DISSOLUTION RATE
Part No. øD t
N102D12X1 12 1
N102D12X1.6 12 1.6
øD t
0 2 4 6 8 10
0
1